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May 2001 Special Election
Absentee Statistics

Absentee Ballots Issued 131,381
DATE # RECEIVED CUMULATIVE %
5/2/01 350 350 0.27%
5/3/01 4064 4414 3.36%
5/4/01 4029 8443 6.43%
5/7/01 7019 15462 11.77%
5/8/01 5651 21113 16.07%
5/9/01 3018 24131 18.37%

5/10/01 2420 26551 20.21%
5/11/01 2082 28633 21.79%
5/14/01 5046 33679 25.63%
5/15/01 6567 39813 30.30%
5/16/01 6888 46701 35.55%
5/17/01 270 46971 35.75%
5/18/01 99 47070 35.83%
5/21/01 107 47177 35.91%
5/22/01 0 47177 35.91%
5/23/01 30 47207 35.93%
5/24/01 11 47218 35.94%
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